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Lohjanjarven pilkkimestaruuskilpailut 12.1.2019

TULOKSET

Nuore alle 12-vuotta

Venni Karppinen

Nuoret alle 15-vuotta

Akseli Mustalahti

Naiset

Tarja Vaananen
Stina Koivisto
Helena Mononen
llona Leskinen

Miehet

Roni Selen
Rauno Hento
Jukka Vare

Harri Lindberg
Henri Vaahtera
Kimmo Koivisto
Erkki Stick

Pentti Koponen
Jyrki Pasanen
Petri Ladperi
Kari Kyostila
Juha Kalin
Antero Levander
Pasi Timonen
Valtteri Aaltonen
Jouni Qittila

J-P Kilpeldinen
Esko Nurmikari

Veteraanit
Juhani Harju
Martti Wallenius
Seppo Siltala
Tauno Sundell
Terho Lagerroos
Seppo Sundell
Ari Haanpaa
Martti Nurmi

Martti Kemppainen

Antero Sundell

LOKS

LOKS

LOKS
LOKS
VKS

LOKS

Vérikaapparit
Varikaapparit
LOKS
Véarikaapparit
Varikaapparit
LOKS

LOKS

LOKS

LOKS

VUK

LOKS

Onki86
Vérikaapparit
HKM

NPKS
KiskonKK

Varikaapparit
LOKS

VKS

VKS

VKS

VUK

KKP

KKP

VKS

354

1466

6340
4612
3512

604

8240
6595
5142
4604
4250
4236
4228
4004
3926
3844
3678
3614
2668
2566
2548
1536
1504
1484

8690
5522
4896
3350
3338
3206
3126
2634
2612
2494



11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.

Seppo Laakso
Martti Simonen
Tapio Jokinen
Reijo Tuomi
Tapio Tapaninen
Peppa Timonen
Seppo Karhu
Lasse Nurmi

VUK
LOKS
KKK
VKS
KKK
HKM
KKP
VKS

2422
2200
2166
2096
1920
1746
1644
1202



